X 718 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
01-02.10.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 DN3 -RACE1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 102 SYKUCKI Q. - Fiat 126p 205 ans  Po.4-# 101 JANDULA M. - Fiat 126p +38eas  PO.7-#12KURZETKOWSKI M. - Fiat 126p , 1.0n 40n
1 2:16.931 13:23:08.865 1 2:17.931 13:23:12.447 1 2:26.763 13:23:23.335
2 2:10.863 13:25:19.728 2 2:13.430 13:25:25.877 2 2:19.760 13:25:43.095
3 2:11.902 13:27:31.630 3 2:14397 13:27:40.274 3 2:20.050 13:28:03.145
4 2:11.437 13:29:43.067 4 2:15.070 13:29:55.344 4 2:21.657 13:30:24.802
5 2:11510 1331554577 5 2:14.652 13:32:09.99 5 2:21.807 13:32:46.609
6 2:11301 13:34:05.878 6 2:15.104 13:34:25.190 6 221773 13:35:08.382
7 2:11.364 13:36:17.242 7 2:14.746 13:36:39.936 7 222195 13:37:30.577
8 2:11916 13:38:29.158 8 2:15.442 13:38:55.378 8 2:21.245 13:39:51.822
9 2:10.303 13:40:39.461 9 2:18.619 13:41:13.997 9 2:21.847 13:42:13.669
10 2:12.021 13:42:51.482 10 2:16.128 13:43:30.125 10 2:22.281 13:44:35.950
Po. 2 - # 103 WIELGOSZ M. - Fiat 126p 07196 Po.5-#111SOCHA G. - Fiat 126p v a5ty  Po.8-#11CHOINACKIJ. - Fiat 126p 1o 833
1 221523 13:23:24.877 1 2:18.144 13:23:13.792 1 2:26.704 13:23:23.443
2 2:09.708 13:25:34.585 2 2:13.499 13:25:27.291 2 2:22.995 13:25:46.438
3 2:09.615 13:27:44.200 3 2:13.396 13:27:40.687 3 2:22.447 13:28:08.885
4 2:10.746 13:29:54.946 4 2:15.403 13:29:56.090 4 2:21.419 13:30:30.304
5 2:10.001 13:32:04.947 5 2:14.650 13:32:10.740 5 221763 13:32:52.067
6 2:10625 13:34:15.572 6 2:16.229 13:34:26.969 6 2:22.144 13:35:14.211
7 2:10.204 13:36:25.776 7 2:14.036 13:36:41.005 7 2:21.685 13:37:35.896
8 2:10.405 13:38:36.181 8 2:14535 13:38:55.540 8 2:22.267 13:39:58.163
9 2:11300 13:40:47.481 9 2:18.730 13:41:14.270 9 2:23.253 13:42:21.416
10 2:11.130 13:42:58.611 10 2:21.774 13:43:36.044 10 2:22.899 13:44:44.315
Po. 3 - # 107 KOZA T. - Fiat 126p vo0a13  Po.6-#110 WILKR. - Fiat 126p oy Po.9-#112 CZOPKO M. - Fiat 126p ‘1os s
1 2:09.148 13:23:10.904 1 2:23.565 13:23:27.942 1 2:29.498 13:23:28.141
2 2:11.525 13:25:22.429 2 2:14.907 13:25:42.849 2 2:22.259 13:25:50.400
3 2:13.623 13:27:36.052 3 2:13.290 13:27:56.139 3 2:22.560 13:28:12.960
4 2:12.600 13:29:48.652 4 2:13.818 13:30:09.957 4 2:20.778 13:30:33.738
5 2:11.924 13:32:00.576 5 2:14.024 13:32:23.981 5 2:19.966 13:32:53.704
6 2:14352 13:34:14.928 6 2:14.163 13:34:38.144 6 2:23.420 13:35:17.124
7 2:10.254 13:36:25.182 7 2:14.146 13:36:52.290 7 2:28.581 13:37:45.705
8 2:10.761 13:38:35.943 8 2:13.526 13:39:05.816 8 2:20.858 13:40:06.563
9 2:12.076 13:40:48.019 9 2:14.389 13:41:20.205 9 2:19.417 13:42:25.980
10 2:12.676 13:43:00.695 10 2:18.504 13:43:38.709 10 2:19.128 13:44:45.108

Fastest lap: 2:09.615
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Tor ,POZNAN"
WSMP 4 DN3 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 16 DALEK J. - Fiat 126p . 1;';?:53 2 2:35.791 13:26:10.860 1 2:24.875 13:23:19.710
1 2:26.561 13:23:24.854 3 2:37.179 13:28:48.039
2 2:22.450 13:25:47.304 4 2:29.427 13:31:17.466
3 2:22.292 13:28:09.596 5 2:29.266 13:33:46.732
4 2:20.933 13:30:30.529 6 2:29.084 13:36:15.816
5 2:21.788 13:32:52.317 7 2:32.452 13:38:48.268
6 2:21.893 13:35:14.210 8 2:43.180 13:41:31.448
7 2:21.473 13:37:35.683 9 2:45.933 13:44:17.381
8 2:22.608 13:39:58.291
9 2:23.384 13:42:21.675  PO-14-# 15 MATUSZAK|. - Fiat 126p o1 1a
10 2:27 869 13:44:49.544 1 2:45.609 13:23:45.798
2 2:39.250 13:26:25.048
Po. 11 - # 13 KRAKOWSKI P. - Fiat 126p e 3 2:39.917 13:29:04.965
1 2:26.836 13:23:24.292 & 2:39.652 13:31:44.617
2 2:22.627 13:25:46.919 5 2:43.314 13:34:27.931
3 2:23.088 13:28:10.007 6 2:38.984 13:37:06.915
4 2:21.213 13:30:31.220 7 2:38.301 13:39:45.216
5 2:21.282 13:32:52.502 8 2:43.805 13:42:29.021
6 2:22.341 13:35:14.843 9 2:37.995 13:45:07.016
7 2:46.429 13:38:01.272
8 2:29.724 13:40:30.996  PO- 15 - # 21 OSSOWSKA A. - Fiat 126p »f[)ziﬁL:;;Sst
9 2:30.657 13:43:01.653 1 2:47.796 13:23:49.689
2 2:46.763 13:26:36.452
Po. 12 - # 99 MIKICIUK P. - Fiat 126p e . 2 L
1 2:30.944 13:23:29.879 4 2:48.725 13:32:14.524
2 2:25.757 13:25:55.636 5 2:46.907 13:35:01.431
3 2:26.704 13:28:22.340 6 2:47.845 13:37:49.276
4 2:26.767 13:30:49.107 7 2:45.864 13:40:35.140
5 2:27.709 13:33:16.816 8 2:51.175 13:43:26.315
6 2:28.019 13:35:44.835
; 226.776 133811611  Po- 16-# 115 KNAPINSKI M. - Fiat 126p 7
8 2:26.452 13:40:38.063 1 2:22.164 13:23:18.416
9 2:30.418 13:43:08.481 2 2:19.139 13:25:37.555
3 2:18.384 13:27:55.939
Po. 13 - # 19 FUSS K. - Fiat 126p b o
. . . i, Firs
1 2:35.252 13:23:35.069  PO. 17 - # 105 ZEROMINSKI P. - Fiat 126p +9 Laps
Fastest lap: 2:09.615
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